Model #

250-110
250-120
250-130
250-140
250-150

5.46

I\

—
—
— <

—J

Description

—

1.1 Rpm - 115 VAC, 60 Hz, 1 Ph, 1/250 Hp, Geared Motor

7 Rpm - 115 VAC, 60 Hz, 1 Ph, 1/100 Hp, Geared Motor
18 Rpm - 115 VAC, 60 Hz, 1 Ph, 1/100 Hp, Geared Motor
25 Rpm - 115 VAC, 60 Hz, 1 Ph, 1/100 Hp, Geared Motor
50 Rpm - 115 VAC, 60 Hz, 1 Ph, 1/100 Hp, Geared Motor

Power Cord Not Shown

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF

Randolph Austin Company. ANY

REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF

Randolph Austin Company IS
PROHIBITED.

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES NAM DATE H
TOLERANCES: DRAWN RGHdOlph AUSTIn CO
FRACTIONAL *
ANGULAR: MACH#  BEND # | CHECKED
TWO PLACE DECIMAL  # ENG APPR
THREE PLACE DECIMAL = MFG APPR Fixed Speed 250 Assemblies
MATERIAL QA
COMMENTS
FINISH
NEXT ASSY | USED ON - SE Towe 1o =
A 250-1X0
APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING scuErs [wao o




