

Model # Description

250-110	1.1 Rpm - 115 VAC, 60 Hz, 1 Ph, 1/250 Hp, Geared Motor
250-120	7 Rpm - 115 VAC, 60 Hz, 1 Ph, 1/100 Hp, Geared Motor
250-130	18 Rpm - 115 VAC, 60 Hz, 1 Ph, 1/100 Hp, Geared Motor
250-140	25 Rpm - 115 VAC, 60 Hz, 1 Ph, 1/100 Hp, Geared Motor
250-150	50 Rpm - 115 VAC, 60 Hz, 1 Ph, 1/100 Hp, Geared Motor

Power Cord Not Shown

			DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES TOLERANCES:	DRAWN	NAME	DATE	Randolph Austin Co		
			FRACTIONAL± ANGULAR: MACH± BEND ±	CHECKED					
			TWO PLACE DECIMAL ±	ENG APPR.					
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL			THREE PLACE DECIMAL ±	MFG APPR.			Fixed Speed 250 Assemblies		
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS			MATERIAL	Q.A.					
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF Randolph Austin Company. ANY				COMMENTS:					
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF Randolph Austin Company IS	NEXT ASSY	USED ON	FINISH				SIZE DWG. NO. 250-1X0		
PROHIBITED.	APPLICATION		DO NOT SCALE DRAWING				SCALE:1:5 WEIGHT: SHEET 1 OF 2		